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Stars of the Week 

 3C Merrie 

3K Kobe 

4F Emma 

4T Annie 

WN Musa 

5D Evie 

5H Aliyah 

5P Dhaakirah 

6B Declan 

6C Kehinde 

Dates for your diary 

Wednesday 11th January: Y6 to Crucial Crew Trip (pm) 

Friday 20th January: Poet visit (Matt Goodfellow) 

Friday 27th January: Parent Mental Health Day coffee 
afternoon 

Week beginning 6th Feb: Children’s Mental Health Week 

Friday 10th February: Break Up  

Tuesday 21st February: Back to School 

Friday 10th March: Y4 trip to Chester 

Monday 13th March: Height and weight check for Y6 

Friday 31st March: End of term 

Monday 17th April: back to School 

8th May: Bank holiday 

Week beginning Tuesday 9th May: Y6 SATS week 

Crucial Crew 

Year 6 had a great afternoon at Crucial Crew on    

Wednesday where they learned all about keeping safe in 

the community with presentations from the police, dogs 

trust, the fire service and the railways to name a few. As 

always the children displayed our school values and lis-

tened respectfully to the presentations. 

Well done year 6. 

Cross Country 

Well done to all our runners who took part in the cross 

country event on Saturday and thank you to Mr Phillips 

for facilitating the event. 

A special mention goes to Lenny and Jake who have been 

selected to represent Trafford at the Greater Manchester 

Schools Junior Cross Country Championships! Well done! 

Parent Mental Health Day 

To mark parent mental health day we would love to 

invite you to join us for a coffee from 2.30pm in the 

school hall on Friday 27th January. 


